

Institute of Management Technology

Hyderabad

...Harnessing Knowledge for Businesses

FEE STRUCTURE FOR

PGDM, PGDM (Finance), PGDM (Marketing), PGDM (Information Technology) and PGDM (Logistics & Supply Chain Management) Batch 2025-2027

Head	First Year			Second Year		
	I Installment (INR)	II Installment (INR)	III Installment (INR)	IV Installment (INR)	V Installmen t (INR)	TOTAL (INR)
Academic Fees	3,50,000	2,50,000	2,30,000	3,37,000	3,10,000	14,77,000
Alumni Fees	8,000	-	-	-	-	8,000
Caution Money (Refundable)	15,000	-	-	-	-	15,000
Total (in INR)	3,73,000	2,50,000	2,30,000	3,37,000	3,10,000	15,00,000

Note on Scholarship:

- * TFW waiver scheme: Candidates eligible and shortlisted for the Tuition Fee Waiver (TFW) scheme, will not be required to pay the academic fee component as they will get a 100% academic fee waiver. They must pay all other components of the fees mentioned above. In addition, they will be required to pay an amount of Rs 12,000/- per month towards charges for academic amenities and other facilities. This payment is to be made by the eligible students to IMT Hyderabad in quarterly advance as per said monthly rate.
- * Smt Leela Nath Memorial scholarship: All female candidates who are admitted to any of the PGDM programs at IMT Hyderabad, will receive a scholarship of 20% on the academic fees' component. Please note that the scholarship will be disbursed after the candidate joins the campus and pays the required amount of fees and all other components of the fee as mentioned above.
- * Candidates who have scored a 90 percentile or above in CAT OR XAT OR a 650+ absolute score in GMAT and are admitted to IMT Hyderabad, will receive a scholarship of 40% on the academic fee component. Please note that the scholarship is disbursed after the candidate joins the campus and pays the required amount of fees and all other components of the fees mentioned above.

Note: In case a student is eligible under more than one scholarship(s) and/or fee waiver scheme, he/ she will have to opt for one of such eligible scholarships/waiver schemes and such opted scholarship/waiver scheme will only continue during the entire tenure of the PGDM Program.

Note: The decision of the Scholarship Committee(s) will be final and binding for the final allocation of scholarship/waiver and without any revision under any circumstances.

Approved
Aihasha
Director
IMT Hyderabad

Campus: Survey No. 38, Cherlaguda Village, Shamshabad Mandal, RR District, Hyderabad - 501 218 Phone: 0841467 1661, 62 & 57, Fax: 0841467 1655, Website: www.imthyderabad.edu.in